BHAVAN'S VIDYA MANDIR, ELAMAKKARA
ROUTE 1 (2024-25)
BUS NO. 10

MAMANGALAM - PALARIVATTOM - SAMSKARA JUNCTION - THAMMANAM
JUNCTION - BYPASS CHAKKARAPARAMBU - MEDICAL CENTRE - ANJUMANA -
MAROTTICHUVADU-TOLL JUNCTION - EDAPPALLY - PUTHUKALAVATTOM -

PUNNACKAL
Boarding Point Morning Time Evening Time
MAMANGALAM 7.05 AM 3.07 PM
PALARIVATTOM 7.07 AM 3.10 PM
SAMSKARA JUNCTION 7.10 AM 3.12 PM
THAMMANAM JUNCTION 7.12 AM 3.15 PM
BYPASS CHAKKARAPARAMBU 7.15 AM 3.20 PM
MEDICAL CENTRE 7.20 AM 3.25 PM
ANJUMANA 7.25 AM 3.30 PM
MAROTTICHUVADU 7.30 AM 3.35PM
TOLL JUNCTION 7.33 AM 3.40 PM
EDAPPALLY 7.42 AM 3.45 PM
PUTHUKALAVATTOM 7.45 AM 3.05PM
PUNNACKAL 7.48 AM 3.03 PM
SCHOOL 8.00 AM 3.00 PM

Name of Driver - Mr. SUNDARAN K A

Contact No. 8113029988

Name of Attender - Ms. MANJU M

Contact N0.9037370964




